QUOTATION
Company Name :
GST No. :
Address :

Order No : EORD76_24062024154224

ASHIRWAD - Mob : 9893000917

Date : 24-06-2024 15:42:24

Sr.No Item
1 STO706
2 STO708
3 STO738
4 STO718
5 SLR2439
6 SLR2637
7 SLR2643
8 SLR2506
9 SLR2676
10 SLR2495
11 SLR2630
12 SLR2585

Total

TGNO

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

GWT

STO706

STO708

STO738

STO718

SLR2439

SLR2637

SLR2643

SLR2506

SLR2676

SLR2495

SLR2630

SLR2585

0.000

LWT

0.846

1.505

1.656

2.219

2.007

1.909

2.078

1.678

2.338

1.762

2.514

2.590

23.102

NWT

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.021

0.036

0.036

0.000

0.014

0.000

0.079

0.854

1.040

Stn value

0.846

1.505

1.656

2.219

1.986

1.873

2.042

1.678

2.324

1.762

2.435

1.736

22.062

HM

40

43

24

95

80

286.000 880.000

MRP

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

IMAGE



